Name:

SEMINAR 2024 Fundraisers Order Form

Address:

City:

Prov /State:

Email:

| am paying by: D Cheque

ITEM #

#2024-01
#2024-02
#2024-03

#2024-04

#2024-05

#2024-06
#2024-07
#2024-08
#2024-09

#2024-10

SHIPPING FEES

Within Canada

Charts only:

Total cost up to $100:

Total cost over $100:

Outside of Canada

D e-Transfer

DESCRIPTION

Saskatchewan Wheat Scissor Fob Kit
Endless Horizons Scissor Fob Kit
Endless Horizons Felt Kit

Endless Possibilities Needle Roll Pulled Thread
Chart

Endless Possibilities Needle Roll Blackwork
Chart

Prairie Wheat Goldwork Kit

Just Stitchin’ Socks

Prairie Lily Cross Stitch Kit

Prairie Lily Cross Stitch — Chart Only

Vera Grolle Sampler — A Study in Drawn
Thread

Number of
Iltems:

S5 letter mail
$15 regular mail

S30 includes

. . Send online orders and
tracking & insurance

inquiries to:
2024fundraisers@eac-ach.ca

Home phone:

QryY

Available upon request

Send e-transfer payments
to:
2024treasurer@eac-ach.ca

Postal/Zip Code:

D Online payment

PRICE PER SUB-TOTAL

@ $10.00
@ $10.00
@ $20.00

@ $15.00

@ $15.00

@ $30.00
@ $20.00
@ $30.00
@ $15.00

@ $25.00

Total cost:

Shipping:
Order total:

For postal orders, make
cheques payable to:
EAC/ACB Seminar 2024

send to:

Leann Clifford
102-2255 - 13th Ave
Regina SK S4P 0V6
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	Shipping: 
	Order total: 
	Payment Type: Off
	Qty Saskatchewan Wheat Scissor Fob Kit: 
	Qty Endless Horizons Scissor Fob Kit: 
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