

SEMINAR 2024 Fundraisers Order Form

Name:						
Address:						
City: P				Postal/Zip Code:		
Email:	Home phone:					
I am paying by: Cheque e-Transfer Online payment						
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION			QTY	PRICE PER	SUB-TOTAL
#2024-01	Saskatchewan Wheat Scissor Fob Kit				@ \$10.00	
#2024-02	Endless Horizons Scissor Fob Kit				@ \$10.00	
#2024-03	Endless Horizons Felt Kit				@ \$20.00	
#2024-04	Endless Possibilities Needle Roll Pulled Thread Chart				@ \$15.00	
#2024-05	Endless Possibilities Needle Roll Blackwork Chart				@ \$15.00	
#2024-06	Prairie Wheat Goldwork Kit				@ \$30.00	
#2024-07	Just Stitchin' Socks				@ \$20.00	
#2024-08	Prairie Lily Cross Stitch Kit				@ \$30.00	
#2024-09	Prairie Lily Cross Stitch – Chart Only				@ \$15.00	
#2024-10	Vera Grolle Sampler – A Study in Drawn Thread				@ \$25.00	
SHIPPING FEES			Number of Items:			
					Total cost:	
Within Canada					Shipping:	
Charts only:	\$5 letter mail				Order total:	
Total cost up to \$100: \$15 regular mail						
Total cost over \$100: \$30 includes tracking & insurance		Send online orders and inquiries to: 2024fundraisers@eac-acb.ca		For postal orders, make cheques payable to: EAC/ACB Seminar 2024		
Available upon request		Send e-transfer payments to: 2024treasurer@eac-acb.ca		send to: Leann Clifford 102-2255 – 13th Ave Regina SK S4P 0V6		